
Sunset Race I New Suffolk Series Race 3
Date: 7/13/2019

WSW 10-12

Div Spin Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit
Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position
131 Gracious Montero J-100 1
730 Hocus Pocus Suter J-80 2
1294 Skilligalee Samuels J-80 3
2510 Shamrock Voelkel J-24 4
48 Trading Places Wacker J-105 5
24 Seascape Deboer Seascape24 6

6 Boats in this Division

Div Cruise A Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit
Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position

68 Silent Passage Bill Coster Tartan 30 1
15 Entropy Rickabaugh E-33 2

111 Windsong Endemann Alerion 3
148 Optimistic Archer Alerion 4
146 Tidelines McIlvain Alerion 5
203 Gleam Gill Alerion 6
148 Excaliber Bortz Catalina 355 wk 7

7 Boats in this Division

Div Cruise B Start Time of Day: Jack Rabbit
Sail # Boat Name Skipper Type Position
329 Shadow Fisher Seafarer 22 1

1 Boats in this Division

OVERALL FINISH ORDER

68 Silent Passage Bill Coster Tartan 30 1
131 Gracious Montero J-100 2
15 Entropy Rickabaugh E-33 3

730 Hocus Pocus Suter J-80 4
1294 Skilligalee Samuels J-80 5
111 Windsong Endemann Alerion 6
148 Optimistic Archer Alerion 7
2510 Shamrock Voelkel J-24 8
48 Trading Places Wacker J-105 9

146 Tidelines McIlvain Alerion 10
Gleam Alerion 11

329 Shadow Fisher Seafarer 22 12
24 Seascape Deboer Seascape24 13

148 Excalibur Bortz Catalina 355 wk 14
14 Boats in all Divisions


